

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3154/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 09/10/2006 in WP No. 1736/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

BAJAJ AUTO LIMITED & ANR. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
UNIT TRUST OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Sancheti, Adv.
Mr. Shriraj Dhruve, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amarendra Sharan, Sr. Adv.
rrs.-2 to 4: Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

rr.-5: Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Reema Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master