

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4378 OF 2008

BAJAJ AUTO LIMITED & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNIT TRUST OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

Date: 25/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.
Ms. Lekha Vishwanath, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Shreyas Mehrotra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated by learned counsel appearing for respondent No.5 that statement of case will be filed during the course of the day. Let the needful be done.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|COURT MASTER

| |(INDU BALA KAPUR)
| |COURT MASTER

|